Vorlesungsbegleitendes Seminar

Sommersemester 2019

Horsaal ZIM

Vorlesungszeit: montags 16.30 — 18.00 Uhr

Rheumatologie:

Hamato-/Onkologie:

Pneumologie:

Kardiologie:

05.04.2019

(Freitag 13.00 — 14.30)

15.04.2019
29.04.2019
06.06.2019
13.05.2019

20.05.2019
27.05.2019
03.06.2019

17.06.2019
24.06.2019
01.07.2019

gez. PD Dr. med. C. Fritzsche
Beauftragter fur Studium und Lehre
Zentrum fir Innere Medizin

Verantwortlicher Hochschullehrer:

Prof. Dr. med. Kneitz

Prof. Dr. med. Junghan(3

Prof. Dr. med. Virchow

Prof. Dr. med. Ince



